Classement du tableau (ordre des rangs)
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DE RIDDER Irma
BERENDS Carmen

DE JONG Cheryl
HOOGENDOORN Amber
DOBBELAAR Daisy
HARTSUIKER Marjan
VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie
REIJINGA Rebecca
ZWART Marlies

BOS Marjolein

EVERS Dinie
HEERINGA Annemarie
VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva
HENDRIKS Sanne
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Amersfoort - Bernardkazerne - 31/10/2009

club

PALLOS

A.EW.
SCARAMOUCHE
A.EW.

A.EW.
GASCOGNE

SA ZAIR
DESPERADO
ZEEMACHT
DONAR 1881
SCARAMOUCHE
DONAR 1881
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
A.EW.
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1 DE RIDDER Irma
DE RIDDER Irma
16
DE RIDDER Irma
9 BOS Marjolein 15/5
VAN DER PUTTEN Na
8 VAN DERPUTTEN Na 15/14
DE RIDDER Irma
5 DE JONG Cheryl 15/11
DE JONG Cheryl
12 VAN DER HEIJDEN Ev 14/11
DE JONG Cheryl
13 HENDRIKS Sanne 15/13
DOBBELAAR Daisy
4 DOBBELAAR Daisy 15/8
DE RIDDER Irma
3 ZWART Marlies 15/14
REIJINGA Rebecca
14 REININGA Rebecca 15/14
BERENDS Carmen
11 HEERINGA Annemarie 15/6
BERENDS Carmen
6 BERENDS Carmen 15/7
BERENDS Carmen
7 HARTSUIKER Marjan 15/14
HARTSUIKER Marjan
10 EVERS Dinie 15/8
HOOGENDOORN Amb
15 14/12
HOOGENDOORN Amb
2 HOOGENDOORN Amb




Zilveren Wapens 2009
Degen Dames Senioren
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Classement, tour No 1 (ordre des rangs)
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nom prénom

DE RIDDER Irma
HOOGENDOORN Amber
ZWART Marlies
DOBBELAAR Daisy

DE JONG Cheryl
BERENDS Carmen
HARTSUIKER Marjan
VAN DER PUTTEN Nathalie
BOS Marjolein

EVERS Dinie
HEERINGA Annemarie
VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva
HENDRIKS Sanne
REIJINGA Rebecca
MENSE Marthe

DE WILDE Ruby
HOFMAN Antoinette
TOUSSAINT Bodei
FRANSE Daphne

club

PALLOS

A.EW.
ZEEMACHT
A.EW.
SCARAMOUCHE
A.EW.
GASCOGNE

SA ZAIR

DONAR 1881
SCARAMOUCHE
DONAR 1881
FENCING CLUB ALMERE
A.EW.
DESPERADO
ALKMAARSE SV
M.V.O.
SCARAMOUCHE
COURAGE
COURAGE

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

TD

30
25
25
29
24
24
19
19
22
22
20
18
23
15
20

16
12
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groupe
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
éliminée
éliminée
éliminée
éliminée
éliminée
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Zilveren Wapens 2009

Degen Dames Senioren

KNAS-Cup 2009/2010
Amersfoort - Bernardkazerne - 31/10/2009

Résultats des poules, tour No 1

Poule No 1

Arbitre : BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit
HENDRIKS Sanne A.EW. 4 |12 |4 |V |V |3
EVERS Dinie SCARAMOUCHE \Y V |13 [3 |V ]1
BOS Marjolein DONAR 1881 VvV |2 4 |V |V |1
DOBBELAAR Daisy A.EW. V |V |V V |V |4
REIJINGA Rebecca DESPERADO 2 |V |1 |2 V |0
FRANSE Daphne COURAGE 2 |3 |0 |1 |1 2
DE RIDDER Irma PALLOS V| V| V|V V|V

Poule No 2

Arbitre : VAN DER GRINTEN Toon
HOFMAN Antoinette SCARAMOUCHE 3 4 4 4 1
MENSE Marthe ALKMAARSE SV \Y 4 4 3 4
VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva FENCING CLUBALMER |V |V 2 4 2
VAN DER PUTTEN Natha SA ZAIR vV |V |V 1 3
ZWART Marlies ZEEMACHT V |V |V |V \Y
BERENDS Carmen A.EW. V |V |V |V |4

Poule No 3

Arbitre : WELINOW Bojzidar
TOUSSAINT Bodei COURAGE 0 3 4 2 3
DE JONG Cheryl SCARAMOUCHE \Y vV |4 vV |V
HARTSUIKER Marjan GASCOGNE vV |3 1 vV |V
HOOGENDOORN Amber  A.E.W. V |V |V vV |V
HEERINGA Annemarie DONAR 1881 vV |4 4 2 \Y
DE WILDE Ruby M.V.O. vV |2 1 0 1
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VIM
2/6
3/6
3/6
5/6
2/6
0/6
6/6

VIM
0/5
1/5
2/5
3/5
5/5
4/5

VIM
0/5
4/5
3/5
5/5
2/5
1/5

ind.
-1
-2

10
-9
-21
19

ind.
-9
-3
-5
-1

ind.
-13
10
14

-14

TD
23
22
22
29
15

30

TD
16
20
18
19
25
24

TD
12
24
19
25
20
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